Indian Lake Schools
Lewistown, OH 43333
Fax: 937-686-8421 Email: courterj@ils-k12.org

6210 State Route 235N
School Phone: 937-686-9976

High School Principal

Kyle Wagner

Day
Saturday

Saturday
Tuesday

Saturday

Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday

Saturday

Sep.
Sep.

Sep.
Sep.

Oct.
Oct.

Oct.

. 19

. 26

. 29

. 02

09

16

23
30

07

14

21

Asst. Principal
Dave Coburn

Varsity Cross Country (Coed)

Superintendent
Rob Underwood

Fall 2023-2024

Opponent

Place

@ TBD (OHSAA Pre-Season TBD

@Obetz)

@ Milton-Union High School Milton-Union High School

(Bob Schul)

@ Bellefontaine HS (Logan Bellefontaine HS

County Invite)

@ Bowling Green High
School (Mel Brodt
Invitational)

@ Seneca East High School
(Stars, Stripes and Lights)

@ TBD (Cedarvrville
Invitational)

@ TBD (Celtic Clash)

TBD (Jean Newmeyer
Memorial Invitational)

@ Anna HS (Anna
Invitational)

@ Bellefontaine HS (CBC
Championship)

@ TBD (Districts
@Cedarville University)

Bowling Green High School

Seneca East High School

TBD

TBD

Indian Lake Schools

Anna HS

Bellefontaine HS

TBD

Athletic Director

Time

1:00PM

8:00AM

5:00PM

9:00AM

4:00PM

9:00AM

TBA
9:00AM

9:00AM

10:00AM

TBA

Schedule Star

Date Printed: 08/25/2023



	Indian Lake Schools
	Varsity Cross Country (Coed)

