Indian Lake Schools 6210 State Route 235 N Lewistown, OH 43333 School Phone: 937-686-9976 Fax: 937-686-8421 Email: courterj@ils-k12.org

High School Principal Kyle Wagner			Superintendent Rob Underwood	Athletic Director Jeff Courter	
Varsity Cross Country (Coed) Fall 2023-2024					
<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Depart</u>	<u>Time</u>
Saturday	Aug. 19	<pre>@ TBD (OHSAA Pre-Season @Obetz)</pre>	TBD		1:00PM
Saturday	Aug. 26	@ Milton-Union High School (Bob Schul)	ol Milton-Union High Scho	ol	8:00AM
Tuesday	Aug. 29	@ Bellefontaine HS ( <i>Logar</i> <i>County Invite</i> )	9 Bellefontaine HS		5:00PM
Saturday	Sep. 02	@ Bowling Green High School ( <i>Mel Brodt Invitational</i> )	Bowling Green High Sch	ıool	9:00AM
Saturday	Sep. 09	@ Seneca East High School (Stars, Stripes and Lights)	-	ol	4:00PM
Saturday	Sep. 16	@ TBD ( <i>Cedarville</i> Invitational)	TBD		9:00AM
Saturday	Sep. 23	@ TBD ( <i>Celtic Clash</i> )	TBD		ТВА
Saturday	Sep. 30	TBD (Jean Newmeyer Memorial Invitational)	Indian Lake Schools		9:00AM
Saturday	Oct. 07	@ Anna HS ( <i>Anna</i> Invitational)	Anna HS		9:00AM
Saturday	Oct. 14	@ Bellefontaine HS (CBC Championship)	Bellefontaine HS		10:00AM
Saturday	Oct. 21	<pre>@ TBD (Districts @Cedarville University)</pre>	TBD		ТВА